FA
BR
IC
AT
IO
N C
OM
PO

11490 Aluminum V-Band Flange Assembly for 2 1/2” O.D. Tubing
11491 Aluminum V-Band Flange Assembly for 3” O.D. Tubing
11492 Aluminum V-Band Flange Assembly for 3 1/2” O.D. Tubing
11493 Aluminum V-Band Flange Assembly for 4” O.D. Tubing
Description
Flange
O.D.
Flange
Thk.
Aluminum
Flange
Part No.
Replacement
O-Ring
Part No.
V-Band Flange for 2” O.D. Tubing 65mm 9/16” 11488S 11488R
V-Band Flange for 2 1/2” O.D. Tubing 81mm 5/8” 11490S 11490R
V-Band Flange for 3” O.D. Tubing 96mm 5/8” 11491S 11491R
V-Band Flange for 3 1/2” O.D. Tubing 105mm 5/8” 11492S 11492R
V-Band Flange for 4” O.D. Tubing 117mm 5/8” 11493S 11493R
ALUMINUM V-BAND FLANGES, INDIVIDUAL
Just like our Stainless Steel V-Band assemblies,
Vibrant Aluminum V-band Flange Kits feature a unique
male/female locking design to ensure proper flange